LOCAL ALARM BELL				      BD Series
■ Specifications
Nittan reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colours, materials,
components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
40.5
45.5
15
0
Φ
Specifications BD-6-24-11
Mounting Type Surface
Rated Voltage / Current 24 VDC / 10 mA
Driving Mechanism Electric Motor
Minimum Operating Voltage 16 VDC
Sound Output 90 dBA @ 1 m and more
Termination Provided with 1 set of leads for a conventional wiring
Operating Temperature - 10°C  to  + 50°C
Gong Material Alminum Alloy
Finish Color Munsell 7.1R 3.6/12.8 (Red)
Weight 450 g
BD-6-24-11-DAT-01
250
210
25
0
112
12 90
10
BD-6-24-11 BU-6-05
■ Ordering Information
Model Name Description
BD-6-24-11 Local Alarm Bell c/w a mounting hook
　　　　　　　　　　　　Optional AccessoriesOptional Accessories
BU-6-02 Recessed Mount Box for φ150 Bell, SPCC t1.6mm, 2.4kg
B-6-06 Surface Mount Box for φ150 Bell, SPCC t1.0mm, 2.0kg
BU-6-05 Cover Plate for φ150 Bell, Color:Munsell 2.5Y 9/1 (Beige), 600g